

285, PRINCESS STREET, CHATURBHUJ JIVANDAS HOUSE,
2ND FLOOR, MUMBAI - 400 002.

NH. 2200 8175 / 77, FAX: (91-22) 2208 9558 Tcl-022/66228033/50

Email - dootex 1987 @gmail.com CIM No: L51100MH1987PLC042280

Date: 01-07-2019

To,
The Director- Investor Services & Listing
The Stock Exchange - Mumbai
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited

-61

Sub: Disclosure under Regulations 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Please find herewith disclosure under regulation 29(1) and 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulation, 2011.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and arrange to take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Ramautar S. Jhawar

01/

SOHANLAL JHAWAR FAMILY TRUST

Address: 285, Princess Street, C.J. House, 2nd floor, Mumbai-400 002, Email Id: <u>rjhawar@gmail.com</u>, Contact no.

022-66228050

Date: 27-06-2019

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relation D

007157

Corporate Relation Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulation, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance of regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulation, 2011 it is hereby informed that M/s Sohanlal Jhawar Family Trust (Part of Promoter Group) had acquired 1,41,440 equity shares at Rs.18.45/- each on 27.06.2019 and our post holding are 1,93,740 equity shares, representing 3.97% of company's capital and our aggregate holding with Person Acting in concert with us post acquisition are 32,00,605 representing 65.70% of company's capital.

Details of the same herewith disclosed in Form 29(2) of SAST Regulation, 2011. Please find enclosed Form 29(2) of SAST Regulation, 2011 for your reference and records.

Thanking You. Yours Faithfully,

For Sohanlal Jhawar Family Trust

Mr. Ramautar Jhawar (Managing Trustee)

CC To,
To,
The Board of Directors,
Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited
285 Princess Street, 02nd Floor
CJ house, Marine Lines- 400002



Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

. Name of the Target Company (1-1)	Mumbai - 400002	s Street, C.J. House,	
. Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Sohanlal Jhawar PAN: AABTS 88	Family Trust – Acc 62 K	quirer
	List of PAC Jasoda Tracon LL Dhanlaxmi Expor Lalit Vinod Jhaw Vinit Ramautar Ji Mukul V. Jawar Jamanadevi Jhaw Ramautar Jhawar Sohanlal Jhawar Vinod Jhawar HI Rahul Mahesh Jh Mahesh Jhawar I Ramautar Jhawar Vandana Vinod	t Fabric LLP ar nawar ar Family Trust HUF JF nawar HUF THUF THUF	
	Vinod Sohanlal . Mahesh S. Jhawa Laxmi M. Jhawa Mrs. Kamala R.	ar ur	
3. Whether the acquirer belongs to	1 68		
Promoter/Promoter group 4. Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	Bombay Stock 1st Floor, New Street, Mumbai	Trading Ring, P. J. – 400 001	
5. Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TO (*)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding	of:		
a) Shares carrying voting rights	52,300	1.07%	-
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/pon-disposal undertaking/ others)		8	
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares		14	(株)
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)			9
	52,300	1.07%	114

etails of acquisition/sale	1,41,440	2.90%	-
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	1,41,440		
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by snares	-		*
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			<u> </u>
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the	325		
acquirer e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,41,440	2.90%	*
Shares carrying voting rights	1,93,740	3.97%	7
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
	1,93,740	3.97%	7.
a) Shares carrying voting rights		2	(*)
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition		•	
holding in each category area asy	1,93,740	3.97%	- 5
e) Total (a+b+c+d) Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off- market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market –	On BSE	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VK or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever		1 II	
is applicable Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale			<u> </u>
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the 10			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	4,87,13,500/-		

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Thanking You.

Mr. Ramautar Jhawar (Managing Trustee)

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

	Regulations, 20		111	
4	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Mumbai - 400002	s Street, C.J. House,	
	Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Sohanlal Jhawar PAN: AABTS 886 List of PAC Jasoda Tracon LL Dhanlaxmi Expor Lalit Vinod Jhaw Vinit Ramautar Jl Mukul V. Jawar Jamanadevi Jhawa Ramavatar Jhawa Sohanlal Jhawar Vinod Jhawar Hi	P t Fabric LLP ar nawar ar Family Trust ur HUF	quirer
		Rahul Mahesh Jh Mahesh Jhawar I Ramautar Jhawar Vandana Vinod J Vinod Sohanlal J Mahesh S. Jhawa Laxmi M. Jhawa Mrs. Kamala R.	awar HUF r HUF Ihawar Ihawar ar	
8.	Whether the acquirer belongs to	Yes		
9.	Promoter/Promoter group Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	Bombay Stock 1st Floor, New Street, Mumbai	Trading Ring, P. J.	. Tower, Dala
10	Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number of shares	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TO (*)
I	Sefore the acquisition under consideration, holding	of:		
-	f) Shares carrying voting rights	30,59,165	62.80%	983
-	g) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge	-		
-	h) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	Vár.	-	
-	i) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specifically).	e -	7-1	#:

holding in each category)			
j) Total (a+b+c+d)	30,59,165	62.80%	-
etails of acquisition/sale			
f) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	1,41,440	2.90%	38
g) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares			; +
h) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold			ş
i) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	-		•
j) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,41,440	2.90%	-
g) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
fter the acquisition/sale, holding of: f) Shares carrying voting rights g) Shares encumbered with the acquirer h) VRs otherwise than by shares	32,00,605	65.70%	- 4 - 4
 i) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 			(*
j) Total (a+b+c+d)	32,00,605	65.70%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off- narket / public issue / rights issue / preferential llotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market - 0	On BSE	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of ecceipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever applicable	27-06-2019		
	CONSERVED MODERNING		
	4,87,13,500/-		
equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC effore the said acquisition / sale equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC effer the said acquisition / sale equity capital of the TC effer the said acquisition / sale equity capital of the TC after the equity capital of the TC a	4,87,13,500/- 4,87,13,500/-		

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of

the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Thanking You.

Mr. Ramautar Jhawar (Managing Trustee)

SOHANLAL JHAWAR FAMILY TRUST

Address: 285, Princess Street, C.J. House, 2nd floor, Mumbai- 400 002,

Email Id: rjhawar@gmail.com, Contact no.

022-66228050

Date: 27-06-2019

To.

007156

BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of PIT Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir,

In compliance of regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 it is hereby informed that I, M/s Sohanlal Jhawar Family Trust (Part of Promoter Group) had acquired 1,41,440 equity shares at Rs.18.45/- each on 27.06.2019 and our post holding are 1,93,740 equity shares, representing 3.97% of company's capital.

Details of the same herewith disclosed in following table.

Name, Address and PAN	No. of Shares held	No. of Share acquired / sold	Date of acquisition / sold	Rate at Share acquired / sold	Post holding	Post % of holding	Mode of acquisiti
SORANLAL JHAWAR FAMILY TRUST PAN: AABTS 8862 K Add: 285, Princess Street; C.J. House, 2nd floor, Mumbai- 400 002, Email Id: rjhawar@gmail.com, Contact no. 022-66228050	52,300	1,41,440	27-06-2019	18.45/-	1,93,740	3.97%	On Market at BSE

Please find enclosed Form 7(2) of PIT Regulation, 2015. Please find enclosed Form 7(2) of PIT Regulation, 2015 for your reference and records.



Thanking You. Yours Faithfully,

For Schanlal Jhawar Family Trust

Mr. Ramautar Jhawar (Managing Trustee)

CC To, To, The Board of Directors, Dhanlaxmi Cotex Limited 285 Princess Street, 02nd Floor CJ house, Marine Lines- 400002

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

ne of the company: Dhantaxmi Cotex Limited of the company: INE977F01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Exchange

-	Category	Secu	Securities held	S	Securities acquired/Olsposed	pasodsto		Securi	Securities held post acquisition/disposal	advice/ acquisition	-	Intimation	acquisition /	(Spedify	(Specify type of contract, futures or Options etc.)	ract, Future	es or Option	-	the the
with	Of Person (Promoters/	hitupan	acquisition/disposal							Appeds		Ye.					-	T	executed
K	KMP/Directo				-9	Value	Transact	Type of	No. and %	From	To	3	replaced a Type of Contract	Type of Contract	ntract	Buy	ı,	Sell	
	/60	Type of	No.	Type of	30.		hon	security	90				No / seilo	de l'annual de la constant	tions	2000			
	relative rojothers etc.)	(For egShares, Warrants Converti	and % of all shareh olding	(For eg States, Warrants Converti			Type (Buy/ Sale/ Plettge / Revoke/ Invoke)	(For eg. Shares, Warrant S.	share holding				market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		Notion at Velue	Number on of units (contract s * fot size)	Notion or al	Number of units (contract s*lot ske)	
		Debmitur		Dehanhur es etc.)				ble							24	18	15	20	21
		es erc.)		Parenter of the				Cabani	10	1.1	12	13	2.4	52	+	+			
	2	3	4	5	10	2		n							-	_			
ANLAL HAWAR ALV TRUST I AARTS 8882 K I 285, Princess Street, House, 2nd floor, mbai: 400 002, Email Id:	Promoter	Equity Shares	52380 and 1.07%	Equity Shares	141440 and 2.90% 2609568	2609568	BUY	Equity Shares	193740 and 3.97%	27.06-19	27-06-19	27-06-19	On Market	ď.	Z Z	N.A.	*	N.A	7.

r Sohanlal Jhawar Family Trust

. Ramatitur Jhawar

. Ramntitier Jüswar (sauging Trustee)

ate:27-06-2019 ace: Mumbal